DISPENSARY

1 Year The Dispensary
5month Heber St

Newcastle Upon Tyne
D.O.B
1/2/19

Age Title, Forename, Surname & Address

Drinks Menu

L

Add a shot of flavour to any drink for 50p
Caramel, Salted Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut,
Sugar Free Caramel or Sugar Free Vanilla
Double Shot Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

White Hot Chocolate

Mocha

Americano

Tea

Choose from: Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Green Tea,
Lemongrass and Ginger, Apple and Strawberry,

£1.95
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£2.50

£2.15

Caffeine Free Rooibus Indian Chai, Camomile Blossoms or Peppermint

SPECIALITY HOT DRINKS

Cloud 9 Hot Chocolate
Candy Floss Hot Chocolate

White Chocolate Candy Floss
Hot Chocolate

Drip Iced Coffee
with syrup

Creme Egg Espresso
Creme Egg Hot Chocolate
Thai Butterfly Flower Tea

Cans
Diet Coke, Coke, Coke Zero, Cherry Coke, Sprite Zero, Lilt,
Fanta Orange, Fanta Lemon, Fanta Fruit Twist, Irn Bru

Fresh Orange

Still Sparkling Water

£3.95
£3.50
£3.75

£3.50
£4.00

£2.50
£3.60
£3.50

£2.25
£1.50

Name

Signature Date

@thedispensaryncl




K

THE

DISPENSARY

1 Year The Dispensary
5month Heber St

Newcastle Upon Tyne
D.O.B

Age Title, Forename, Surname & Address

Food Menu

L

Full Breakfast £8.50
Two sausage, bacon, hash browns, roast tomato,

roast mushroom, fried egg, beans and toasted sourdough.

The American £8.50
Two American pancakes, bacon, sausage, egg and maple syrup.

Vegan Breakfast £8.50
Two vegan sausage, sourdough topped with smashed avo,

hash browns, beans, roast tomato and roast mushroom.

Topped Sourdoughs £7.50
Toasted sourdough topped with two soft poached eggs,

hollandaise and a choice of one of the following.

Turkey bacon / Halloumi / Sausage / Garlic mushrooms

Fried Chicken Benedict £8.50
Toasted sourdough topped with buttermilk cornflake fried chicken,

served with two soft poached eggs and hollandaise.

Cornflake Chicken and Waffles £8.50
Buttermilk cornflake chicken, served with two sweet waffles,

maple and honey hot sauce.

Dirty Breakfast Fries £6.50
Fried skin on fries, ground sausage, melted cheddar and

mozzarella, topped with our in house breakfast sauce.

PANCAKES £8.50
Strawberry, White Chocolate and Nutella

Four stack of American pancakes, layered with nutella,

white chocolate, topped with strawberries, served with vanilla

ice cream and maple syringe.

Lotus

Four stack of american pancakes, layed with Lotus biscoff sauce,
topped with Lotus crumble, served with vanilla ice cream and

a maple syringe.

FRENCH TOAST £8.50
Strawberry, White Chocolate and Nutella

Three slices of brioche, soaked in a sweet egg mix, grilled

and topped with nutella, white chocolate and strawberries,

served with vanilla ice cream and maple syrup.

Lotus

Three slices of brioche, soaked in a sweet egg mix, grilled and

topped with Lotus biscoff sauce and biscoff crumble, served with
vanilla ice cream and maple syrup.

SIDES

Three Hash Browns £2.50 Three Breakfast Sausage £3.00
Side Of Chicken £2.50 Turkey Bacon £3.00
Three Slices of £3.00 Sourdough Butter Jam £2.50
Grilled Halloumi Side Of Mushrooms £1.50
Seasoned Fries £2.50 Side Of Beans £1.50

Name

Signature Date

@thedispensaryncl




