

1 Year 5month

D.O.B

1/2/19

Title, Forename, Surname & Address

The Dispensary Heber St

Newcastle Upon Tyne

Drinks Menu

Add a shot of flavour to any drink for 50p Caramel, Salted Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Sugar Free Caramel or Sugar Free Vanilla

Double Shot Espresso	£1.95
Cappuccino	£2.75
Latte	£2.75
Flat White	£2.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
White Hot Chocolate	£3.20
Mocha	£3.20
Americano	£2.50
Tea Choose from: Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Green Tea,	£2.15

Lemongrass and Ginger, Apple and Strawberry, Caffeine Free Rooibus Indian Chai, Camomile Blossoms or Peppermint

SPECIALITY HOT DRINKS

Cloud 9 Hot Chocolate		£3.95
Candy Floss Hot Chocolate		£3.50
White Chocolate Candy Floss Hot Chocolate		£3.75
Drip Iced Coffee		£3.50
	with syrup	£4.00
Creme Egg Espresso		£2.50
Creme Egg Hot Chocolate		£3.60
Thai Butterfly Flower Tea		£3.50

Cans	£1.50
Diet Coke, Coke, Coke Zero, Cherry Coke, Sprite Zero, Lilt,	
Fanta Orange, Fanta Lemon, Fanta Fruit Twist, Irn Bru	

£2.25

Fresh Orange £1.50 Still Sparkling Water

Name Signature Date



Age

1 Year 5month

D.O.B

Title, Forename, Surname & Address

The Dispensary Heber St

Newcastle Upon Tyne

Food Menu

Full Breakfast £8.50
Two sausage, bacon, hash browns, roast tomato,

roast mushroom, fried egg, beans and toasted sourdough.

The American £8.50

Two American pancakes, bacon, sausage, egg and maple syrup.

Vegan Breakfast £8.50

Two vegan sausage, sourdough topped with smashed avo, hash browns, beans, roast tomato and roast mushroom.

Topped Sourdoughs £7.50

Toasted sourdough topped with two soft poached eggs, hollandaise and a choice of one of the following.

Turkey bacon / Halloumi / Sausage / Garlic mushrooms

Fried Chicken Benedict £8.50

Toasted sourdough topped with buttermilk cornflake fried chicken, served with two soft poached eggs and hollandaise.

Cornflake Chicken and Waffles £8.50

Buttermilk cornflake chicken, served with two sweet waffles, maple and honey hot sauce.

Dirty Breakfast Fries £6.50

Fried skin on fries, ground sausage, melted cheddar and mozzarella, topped with our in house breakfast sauce.

PANCAKES £8.50

Strawberry, White Chocolate and Nutella

Four stack of American pancakes, layered with nutella, white chocolate, topped with strawberries, served with vanilla ice cream and maple syringe.

Lotus

Four stack of american pancakes, layed with Lotus biscoff sauce, topped with Lotus crumble, served with vanilla ice cream and a maple syringe.

FRENCH TOAST £8.50

Strawberry, White Chocolate and Nutella

Three slices of brioche, soaked in a sweet egg mix, grilled and topped with nutella, white chocolate and strawberries, served with vanilla ice cream and maple syrup.

Lotus

Three slices of brioche, soaked in a sweet egg mix, grilled and topped with Lotus biscoff sauce and biscoff crumble, served with vanilla ice cream and maple syrup.

SIDES

Three Hash Browns	£2.50	Three Breakfast Sausage	£3.00
Side Of Chicken	£2.50	Turkey Bacon	£3.00
Three Slices of	£3.00	Sourdough Butter Jam	£2.50
Grilled Halloumi		Side Of Mushrooms	£1.50
Seasoned Fries	£2.50	Side Of Beans	£1.50

Name Signature Date